Seats taken after

JURI CRN Course Title Instructor(s) Hrs Day Begin End Room Seats Status . . FALL 2022 COURSE LIST
Point Allocation
1L Courses
Onel Academic Enhancement Sessions Hale F 1:00 PM 2:00 PM J 80
CDO 1L Session [X] CDO w 10:30 AM  11:30 AM A 80
CDO 1L Session [Y] CDO w 1:00 PM 2:00 PM B 80
CDO 1L Session [Z] CDO W 2:30 PM 3:30 PM B 80
4030 18876 Contracts [X] Rodrigues 4 MTR 1:00 PM 2:10 PM A 80
4010 39187 Civil Procedure [X] E. Burch 4 TRF 3:00PM  4:10 PM C 80
4120 18897 Torts [X] Kadri 4 MWR 9:00AM  10:10 AM J 80
4072 35233 Legal Research [X1] Simmons 1 W 1:00 PM 2:15 PM J 30
4071 28355 Legal Writing [X1] Trimble 3 TF 9:00 AM  10:15 AM B 30
4072 35234 Legal Research [X2] Tubinis 1 % 2:30 PM 3:45 PM K 30
4071 28369 Legal Writing [X2] Hale 3 TF 9:00 AM  10:15 AM C 30
4030 18878 Contracts [Y] Coenen 4 TRF 9:00 AM 10:10 AM A 80
4010 39188 Civil Procedure [Y] Levin 4 MTR 1:00 PM 2:10 PM B 80
4120 18898 Torts [Y] Wells 4 MTWR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM C 80
4072 35235 Legal Research [Y1] Nolan 1 % 2:30 PM 3:45 PM | 30
4071 28370 Legal Writing [Y1] Mangan 3 TF 3:00 PM 4:15 PM F 30
4072 35236 Legal Research [Y2] Kalim 1 W 2:30 PM 3:45 PM C 30
4071 28371 Legal Writing [Y2] Clutter 3 TF 3:00 PM 4:15 PM G 30
4030 18879 Contracts [Z] Bruner 4 MWR 9:00 AM 10:10 AM B 80
4010 39189 Civil Procedure [Z] Hall 4 TRF 3:00PM  4:10 PM B 80
4120 50834 Torts [Z] Khan 4 MTR 1:00 PM 2:10 PM C 80
4072 35237 Legal Research [Z1] Taylor 1 W 1:00 PM 2:15 PM K 30
4071 28373 Legal Writing [Z1] Connor 3 TF 9:00 AM  10:15 AM J 30
4072 35238 Legal Research [Z2] Striepe 1 % 1:00 PM 2:15 PM | 30
4071 28374 Legal Writing [Z2] Howard 3 TF 9:00 AM  10:15 AM | 30
Upper-Level Courses
4384 53834 Accounting & Finance for Lawyers Kelly ) r 8:30 AM 10:20 AM H 20 Closed This clas.s is des.igned for law students who have little or no prior experience with
accounting or finance course work.
4340 43161 Antitrust Law Phillips Sawyer 3 MR 2:30 PM 3:45 PM G 80 Open 14
4150 18908 Appellate Advocacy [A] T. Burch 2 M 1:00 PM 2:50 PM K 20 Open 17 Meets 2L drafting OR practical skills requirement
4150 53835 Appellate Advocacy [B] Casey 2 w 3:00 PM 4:50 PM H 20 Open 14 Meets 2L drafting OR practical skills requirement
4360 53836 Bankruptcy Simon 3 MR 10:30 AM  11:45 AM A 80 Open 22
4225 53864 Bankruptcy Litigation Levengood 2 R 8:30 AM 10:20 AM K 30 Open 11 Meets practical skills requirement.
Meets practical skills requirement. Students participating in our Atlanta Semester-in
. L . ) ) Practice program (and MSL students taking classes in Atlanta) have preference in
4211t 245904 Business Negotiations Serviansky 3 T >:30PM 8:30PM ONL 20 Closed registration. The first 10 spots are reserved for MSL students, and the ASIP students
have priority for the other seats.
5049 53930 Child Welfare Law and Practice Hetherington 3 MW 8:30AM  9:45 AM L 20  Closed
5283 51717 Climate Change Seminar Orford 2 T 2:30 PM 4:20 PM E 20 Open 4 Prereq. or coreq. JURI 5280. Meets capstone writing requirement
5560 50752 Complex Litigation E. Burch 3 TF 10:30 AM  11:45 AM J 80 Open 15
4190 18913 Constitutional Law Il [A] West 3 TF 10:30 AM  11:45 AM B 80 Open 35
4190 53839 Constitutional Law Il [B] Beck 3 MWR 2:30 PM 3:20 PM A 80 Open 21
5456E 50755 Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures Tracy 3 T 5:00 PM 6:50 PM ONL 20  Closed zﬂsji;:ﬂdgﬁ:mg OR practical skills requirement. This course will be primarily
4430 53862 Copyright Shipley 3 MWR 11:00 AM 11:50 AM J 80 Open 39
4441 53840 Corporate Finance Bruner 3 MWR 1:30 PM 2:20 PM G 80 Open 30 Prereq. JURI 4210.
4210 18914 Corporations Miller 3 TF 2:30 PM 3:45 PM A 80 Open 72
4278 50757 Criminal Law Drafting Mangan 3 TR 9:00 AM 10:15 AM G 20  Closed 20 Meets 2L drafting OR practical skills requirement
4470 53841 Criminal Procedure Il Cook 3 MR 1:00 PM 2:15PM J 80 Open 55
5590 54053 Current Issues in Commercial Law Simon 2 R 1:00 PM 2:50 PM H 20  Closed Meets capstone writing requirement.
5455 50758 Document Drafting: Litigation Trimble 3 TF 1:00 PM 2:15PM K 20  Closed Meets 2L drafting OR practical skills requirement
4990 50759 Employment Discrimination Rafuse 2 T 1:00 PM 2:50 PM G 20  Closed Meets practical skills requirement.
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CRN

53842
46918
27039
54056
31109
34991
53843
50833
54065
31118
50763

19148

54054
54040
53931
26882
53847
50764
53848
53849
43339
53863
43458

53850

54129
54567
53859
19090
50769
31817
53851

19111

54055

19092
31191
53845
53846
31192
31190

Course Title

Environmental Law

Environmental Law Drafting
Evidence [A]

Evidence [B]

Family Law

Federal Income Tax

Foreign Affairs & Nat'l Security Law
Georgia Trial Court Practice
Habeas Corpus

Internal Investigations
International Business Transactions

International Legal Research

International Taxation
Jurisprudence Seminar: Rules, Standards, & Discretior
Labor Arbitration

Labor Law

Law & Medicine

Law and Religion

Laws of War

Media Law

Mediation Practicum [A]
Mediation Practicum [B]
Mental Health Law

Modern American Legal Theory

Partnership Tax

Patent Prosecution

Sports Law

The Law and Ethics of Lawyering
Torts Il

Trademark Law

Transnational Criminal Law

Trial Practice [A]
Trial Practice [A]

Trial Practice [B]

Trusts & Estates
Hulsey-Gambrell Moot Court
International Advocacy Seminar
International Advocacy Seminar
Mock Trial Competition

Moot Court Competition

Instructor(s)

Orford
Clutter
Cook
Meixner
Dennis
Davis
Cohen
Bradford
Dodge
Conner
Cohen

Burnett

Schueneman
Miller
Hagaman
Johnson
Khan
Chapman
Amann
West
McNiff
Hornsby
Scherr

Turner

Davis
Warenzak
Cooper
Chapman
Wells
Brewster
Amann

Redmon
Redmon

Kell

Milot
Casey
Rutledge
TBD
Casey
Casey
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Day

MWR
MR
MWR

TF

Begin

9:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
3:30PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM

8:30 AM

4:30 PM
8:30 AM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:30 AM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:30 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:30 AM

End Room Seats Status
10:15 AM C 80 Open
3:20 PM E 20 Open
5:15 PM A 80  Closed
10:15 AM F 80 Open
2:15PM F 60 Open
11:45 AM B 80 Open
3:45PM J 20  Closed
11:50 AM HLC 20  Closed
5:20 PM A 30 Open
2:15PM | 20  Closed
11:45 AM K 60 Open
10:20 AM H 20 Open
6:20 PM F 20 Open
10:20 AM E 20 Open
5:20 PM | 18 Open
3:20PM J 60 Open
4:45 PM F 40 Open
3:20PM F 80 Open
4:15 PM | 40 Open
4:15 PM K 60 Open
11:20 AM CR 15  Closed
9:00 PM ONL 15  Closed
6:45 PM A 20  Closed
10:50 AM K 20  Closed
9:45 AM | 40 Open
3:00 PM D 18 Open
10:20 AM K 30 Open
11:20 AM F 70  Closed
4:20 PM G 80 Open
10:20 AM A 40 Open
11:45 AM G 60 Open
6:50 PM J 20 Open
6:50 PM HLC 20
6:50 PM BC 18 Open
11:45 AM A 80 Open
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27
10
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52
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17
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11
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36

26
15
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48

FALL 2022 COURSE LIST

Meets 2L drafting OR practical skills requirement

Meets capstone writing requirement.
Meets practical skills requirement.

Meets 2L drafting OR practical skills requirement

Meets practical skills requirement. This course will meet for seven consecutive weeks
starting early in the semester.

Meets practical skills requirement.

Meets capstone writing requirement.

Meets practical skills requirement.

Meets practical skills requirement.
Meets practical skills requirement.

Meets capstone writing requirement (with the instructor’s permission). No
permission for registration required.

Prereq. JURI 5120

Prereq. or coreq. JURI 4920 or 5050. Meets practical skills requirement

Meets practical skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the
classroom.
Meets practical skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the
classroom.
Meets practical skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the
classroom.
Meets practical skills requirement. This course meets in the courtroom and the
classroom.

Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement
Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement
Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement
Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement
Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement
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Mini-courses

Meets practical skills requirement. This course will meet every other week starting
August 17. Students will work with local attorneys and judges and will practice
different portions of the criminal litigation process, such as bond, committal, and

sentencing hearings.
5595 51290 Cybersecurity Sumner 1 MTWRF  4:30 PM 7:00 PM C 30 Open This course will meet October 17 through October 21
This course will meet on the following Fridays: Aug. 19, Sept. 9, Sept. 16, Sept. 30,

Oct. 14, Nov. 4, Nov. 11. However, some classes may need to shift depending on the

5595 43203 Criminal Litigation Yalamanchili 1 w 6:00 PM 8:00 PM HLC 15  Closed

5595 46947 Introduction to Banking Law Douglas 1 F 10:00 AM 111:50 AM F 30 Open 27 instructor's schedule. Students should plan to be available other Fridays during the
fall semester if necessary for make-up classes.
This course will meet each Thursday from August 25 until September 29. This course

5595 46948 Islamic Finance Bambach 1 R 4:30 PM 6:30 PM G 30 Open 14 is pass/fail, and it will include a take-home project that will be due after the last class
session.

5595 49254 Legal Analytics and Innovation Mink 1 w 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 20 Open 0 ':Il'gl/sscourse will meet on the following Wednesdays: 8/31, 9/7, 9/14, 9/21, 9/28,

This pass/fail course will be co-taught by Judge Britt C. Grant of the Eleventh Circuit,
our Edenfield Jurist in Residence. The sessions with Judge Grant will take place

4581 53860 Standing Grant/Beck 1 MTWRF  4:30 PM 6:20 PM B 30 Closed October 3-7 from 4:30-6:20 p.m. There will also be an introductory session early in
the semester to prepare for Judge Grant's visit and there may be a concluding

session after she leaves.
Clinics, Externships and Practicums

4155S 35173 Appellate Litigation Clinic T. Burch 3 10 Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement.
Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Prereq. JURI 4210; coreq. JURI
4216S 31055 Business Law Clinic Tracy 2 8 4300. Credits divided between graded hours and pass/fail clinic hours. Students must
register for both sections.
4217S 31059 Business Law Clinic Hours Tracy 2 8
5310S 31096 Capital Assistance Project Heywood 2 5 Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement
5761S 31383 CEASE Clinic Hetherington/Atkinso 3to6 R 2:30 PM 4:30 PM CR 8 Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
n
Hetherington/Atki
57625 39363 CEASE Clinic Hours ne erington/Atkinso . 5, ¢ 8
Permissi ly. Meet tical skill i t. Must Il for both sections.
59705 35105 Civil Externship | Grant 4106 W 430PM  6:20PM E 25 ErmIssion on'y. WIEEts practical siills requirement. iUt enroll 1o both Sections
Total credits divided between graded portion and pass/fail clinic hours.
5971S 43180 Civil Externship | Hours Grant 4106 25
Permissi ly. Meet tical skill i t. Must Il for both sections.
5963E 53821 Civil Externship Il Heywood 3t05 M 500PM  650PM  ONL 15 Ermission on'y. WIEEts practical sills requirement. iUt enroll 1o both Sections
Total credits divided between graded portion and pass/fail clinic hours.
5964S 35108 Civil Externship Il Hours Heywood 3to5 15
56285 31085 Community Health Law Partnership Cade ) 3 Permision only. Meets practical .skills requirement. Year—.long commitment.. Students
must complete both fall and spring semesters. Must register for both sections.
5629S 43179 Community Health Law Partnership Hours Cade 2 8
5968S 31088 Corporate Counsel Externship Lowry 4106 T 3:30 PM 5:20 PM H 18 Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
5969S 43181 Corporate Counsel Externship Lab Lowry 4t06 18
P issi ly. On the first Saturd f th t tudent: ticipate i
51705 35096  Criminal Defense Practicum | Taxel 3 T 2:30PM  4:220PM D 12 O‘:Iglzst'f;: only-Bn the irst saturday of the semester, students participate in an
4500S 35094 Criminal Defense Practicum Il Taxel 4106 w 1:00 PM 2:50 PM CR 12 Open 5
4501S 43177 Criminal Defense Practicum Il Hours Taxel 4t06 12
5140S 39361 Family Justice Clinic Scartz 4t06 w 3:30 PM 5:20 PM SB 8 Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.
5141S 43178 Family Justice Clinic Hours Scartz 4t06 8

4200S 47162 First Amendment Clinic Norins 4to5 % 9:00 AM 10:50 AM CR 8 Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.



JURI

4201S
5976S
5991E
59925

5278S
5279S
5160S
5161S

5690S

5977S
5978S

Atlanta Semester in Practice

CRN

47163
54122
40325
40285

39368
39369
53832
46946

34871

39203
39204

5735 53833
5981E 53816
5982S 39365
5993S 39366
5994S 39367
4211E 545904
6501 19861
5975E 53863
4900 50976
D.C. Semester in Practice
5973E 54893
5974S 54894
5972E 54882
LL.M. and MSL
6501 19861
6501 39794
7501 19859
7009 50718
7595E TBD
Undergrad/Grad Courses
4110 50732
3233 53580
3627 43456
3503 54231
3200S 53810

Course Title

First Amendment Clinic Hours
Mediation Clinic

NATO Externship

NATO Externship Hours

Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills
Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills Hours
Prosecution Il

Prosecution Il Hours

Public Interest Practicum

Veterans Legal Clinic

Veterans Legal Clinic Hours

Alternative Dispute Resolution

Atlanta Civil Externship Semester in Practice

Atlanta Civil Externship SIP Placement

Atlanta Corporate Counsel Externship

Atlanta Corporate Counsel Externship Placement

Business Negotiations

Intro to American Legal System (MSL) [A]
Mediation Practicum [B]
State and Local Government

DC Externship
DC Externship Placement
DC Semester in Practice

Intro to American Legal System (MSL) [A]
Intro to American Legal System (MSL) [B]
Legal System of the U.S. (LL.M)

Legal Writing and Research (LLM)

Topics in Property: Survey of U.S. Property Law (MSL)

Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course

Instructor(s)

Norins
McNiff
Heywood
Heywood

Milot
Milot
Redmon

Redmon

Grant

Scherr

Scherr

Allgood

Grant
Grant
Lowry

Lowry

Serviansky

Batten
Hornsby
Flanigan

Heywood
Heywood
Heywood

Batten
Hale
Burnett
Howard

Turner
Ringhand
Turner

Scherr

Wolfson
Scartz

Hrs
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MW

TF

MWF

TR

TR
TR

Begin

8:30 AM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM

8:30 AM
10:30 AM

2:00 PM

12:40 PM

5:30 PM

11:10 AM
3:55 PM

End

10:20 AM

4:30 PM

6:20 PM

5:50 PM

7:20 PM

8:00 PM

5:50 PM

5:50 PM

8:30 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM

5:50 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
3:20PM

10:20 AM
11:45 AM

3:50 PM

1:30 PM

6:45 PM

12:25 PM
5:10 PM

D

CR

ATL

ATL

ONL

ATL

ONL

ATL
DC
DC

ATL

-

25
25

10

20

16
16
20
20

20

20
15
20

20
15
20
20

10

25

120

20

40
25

Room Seats Status

Open

Open

Closed

Closed
Open

Seats taken after
Point Allocation

FALL 2022 COURSE LIST

Meets practical skills requirement.
Permission only.

Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.

Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.

Meets practical skills requirement. May be used to satsify the capstone writing
requirement for students who take two semesters of the course. The semesters do
not need to be sequential.

Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Must enroll for both sections.

Meets practical skills requirement. Students participating in our Atlanta Semester-in
Practice program (and MSL students taking classes in Atlanta) have preference in
registration. The first 10 spots are reserved for MSL students, and the ASIP students

have priority for the other seats.
Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Total credits divided between

graded section and pass/fail clinic hours section

Permission only. Meets practical skills requirement. Total credits divided between
graded section and pass/fail clinic hours section

Meets practical skills requirement. Students participating in our Atlanta Semester-in
Practice program (and MSL students taking classes in Atlanta) have preference in
registration. The first 10 spots are reserved for MSL students, and the ASIP students

have priority for the other seats.
MSL students in Atlanta only.

Meets practical skills requirement.

MSL students in Atlanta only.

MSL students only.

LLM Students Only

LLM Students Only

MSL students only. Permission only. This pass/fail course will be primarily
asynchoronous, with limited synchronous online discussion

Democracy and the Constitution
Foundations of American Law. This course meets once a week for a 75-minute class

in MLC (Miller Learning Center) 148. Students must also sign up a recitation section
at one of the listed times

Mental Health Law. This course will include both undergraduate and law students.

Ideas and Expressions: The Fundamentals of Copyright Law
Law and Social Justice



JURI

3821
3233D
3233D
3233D
3233D
3233D
3233D

CRN

51713
54233
54237
54238
54239
54240
54241

Course Title

Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course (Recitation) [A]
Undergraduate Course (Recitation) [B]
Undergraduate Course (Recitation) [C]
Undergraduate Course (Recitation) [D]
Undergraduate Course (Recitation) [E]
Undergraduate Course (Recitation) [F]

Instructor(s) Hrs Day

Roseboro 3 TR
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner

m XV XV W IV

Begin

12:45 PM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 AM

End

2:00 PM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:50 AM

Room Seats Status

m— —mr —

30

Seats taken after
Point Allocation

Race and Law

FALL 2022 COURSE LIST



